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Adams None Territory 6W

Allegheny Allegheny County Territory 4S 412-578-8044 412-578-8161 412-578-8190 Amanda Mator
amanda.mator@AlleghenyCounty.US
foodsafety@alleghenycounty.us 2121 Noblestown Rd., Suite 210, Pittsburgh, PA 15205-3917

Allegheny Sewickley Heights Boro X 412-741-0148 412-741-2215 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 238 Country Club Rd., Sewickley, PA 15143
Armstrong None Territory 4N  
Beaver Ambridge Borough Territory 4S X 724-266-4070 724-941-9694 724-266-9191 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 600 11th Street, Ambridge, PA 15003
Beaver Beaver Borough Territory 4S X 724-773-6700 724-285-1337 724-773-6711 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 469 Third Street, Beaver, PA 15009
Beaver Conway Borough Territory 4S X 724-869-5550 724-941-9694 724-869-9959 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 1208 Third Ave., Conway, PA 15027
Beaver Monaca Borough Territory 4S X 724-775-9600 724-775-9604 724-775-9602 Nick Vorrias ngvorrias@gmail.com 928 Pennsylvania Ave., Monaca, PA 15061
Bedford None Territory 5
Berks Muhlenberg Township Territory 7S X 610-929-4727 610-929-5433 610-929-3764 Brian Harris, Michelle Doleniak mdoleniak@muhlenbergtwp.com 210 George Street, Reading, PA 19605
Berks Reading City Territory 7S X 610-655-2438 484-955-5257 cell 610-655-6427 Charles Reed charles.reed@readingpa.gov 815 Washington Street, Reading, PA 19601
Blair None` Territory 5      
Bradford None Territory 3

Bucks Bucks County, Doylestown Office Territory 7S 215-345-3336
Phil Smith Bureau Director
Genevie Kostick Supervisor pjsmith@buckscounty.org BCDH, Neshaminy Manor Center, Doylestown, PA 18901

Bucks Bucks County, Levittown Office Territory 7S 267-580-3518 Richard Flack, Supervisor rgflack@buckscounty.org BCDH, 7321 New Falls Road, Levittown, PA 19055
Bucks Bucks County, Quakertown Office Territory 7S 215-529-7000 Ray Buckley, Supervisor rpbuckley@buckscounty.org BCDH, 261 California Rd, Quakertown, PA  18951
Butler Butler City Territory 4N 724-285-4124 724-944-7144 724-285-6880 (Kathleen Pintell, RD), Gary Bonelli - LHO bonell3878@aol.com 140 W. North Street, Butler, PA 16001
Cambria None Territory 5     
Cameron None Territory 2
Carbon Bowmanstown Borough Territory 7N 610-852-2455 570-669-6666 610-852-2444 Dwane Dellecker snowboy@ptd.net 490 Ore Street PO Box 127, Bowmanstown, PA 18030
Carbon Jim Thorpe Borough Territory 7N X 570-325-3025 570-778-0089 570-325-8154 Lyle Augustine emcbst@ptd.net 421 N. Street, Jim Thorpe, PA 18229
Carbon Lehighton Borough Territory 7N X 610-377-4002 570-669-6666 610-377-6638 ?? ameinolf@hotmail.com PO Box 29, Lehighton, PA 18235
Carbon Palmerton Borough Territory 7N 610-826-2505 610-504-3379 610-826-4386 Dwane Dellecker snowboy@ptd.net 443 Delaware Ave., Palmerton, PA 18071
Carbon Weatherly Borough Territory 7N X 570-427-8640 570-427-4750, 570-249-15570-427-8679 Tom Breznitsky code.weatherly@gmail.com 10 Wilbur Street, Weatherly, PA 18255
Centre Ferguson Township (State College Borough) Territory 5 X 814-234-7191 814-278-4718 814-234-7197 Brian O'Donnell bodonnell@statecollegepa.us 243 S. Allen Street, State College, PA 16801
Centre Patton Township (State College Borough) Territory 5 X 814-234-7191 814-278-4718 814-234-7197 Brian O'Donnell bodonnell@statecollegepa.us 243 S. Allen Street, State College, PA 16801
Centre State College Borough (State College Borough) Territory 5 X 814-234-7191 814-278-4718 814-234-7197 Brian O'Donnell bodonnell@statecollegepa.us 243 S. Allen Street, State College, PA 16801
Centre College Township (State College Borough) Territory 5 X 814-234-7191 814-278-4718 814-234-7197 Brian O'Donnell bodonnell@statecollegepa.us 243 S. Allen Street, State College, PA 16801

Chester Chester County Territory 7S X 610-344-6238 610-344-6689
Matthew Skiljo, MPH Director
Kyle J Walsh, Supervisor mskiljo@chesco.org; kjwalsh@chesco.org CCHD, PO Box 2747, West Chester, PA 19380-0990

Clarion None Territory 1
Clearfield None Territory 5
Clinton None Territory 2      
Columbia None Territory 2      
Crawford Titusville City Territory 1 814-827-5300 x303 814-827-9458 Eric Mitchell adminservices@cityoftitusvillepa.gov 107 N. Franklin Street, Titusville, PA 16354
Cumberland East Pennsboro Twp Territory 6C X 717-732-0711 Anthony Russo arusso602@comcast.net 98 South Enola Drive, Enola, PA 17025-2796
Dauphin Harrisburg City Territory 6C X 717-255-6552 717-255-3063 717-255-6421 Nelva Wright nvwright@harrisburgpa.gov 10 N. Second Street, Harrisburg, PA 17101
Dauphin Hummelstown Borough Territory 6C 717-566-2555 717-620-1656 717-566-3324 John Holder borough@hummelstown.net 261 Quarry Road, Hummelstown, PA 17036
Dauphin Lykens Borough Territory 6C X 717-453-7597 717-453-7310 717-453-9077 Lewis Moyer lmoyer804@gmail.com 559 S. Second Street, Lykens, PA 17048
Dauphin Paxtang Borough Territory 6C 717-564-4770 717-620-1656 717-561-2020 John Holder paxtangborooffice@comcast.net 3423 Derry Street, Harrisburg, PA 17111
Dauphin Susquehanna Township Territory 6C X 717-545-4751 717-318-8751 (p cell) 717-540-4298 Anthony Russo arusso602@comcast.net 1900 Linglestown Rd., Harrisburg, PA 17110

Delaware Delaware County Territory 7S 610-891-5353 610-891-6966 Marie Carbonara RN, Director carbonaram@co.delaware.pa.us Baldwin Tower, Suite 700, 1510 Chester Pike, Eddystone, PA 19022

Delaware Aston Township Territory 7S 610-494-0384  x 20 610-444-1636 610-494-8916 James Talbot, Michelle Fanelli mfanelli50@gmail.com 233 Pennell Rd., Aston, PA 19014
Delaware Clifton Heights Borough 610-623-1000 Matt Verdi healthman1210@gmail.com 30 S. Springfield Rd., Clifton Heights, PA 19018
Delaware Darby Township Territory 7S 610-586-1514 610-583-6771 610-586-0779 Gerry Gannon gannon_gerry@yahoo.com 21 Bartram Ave., Glenolden, PA 19036
Delaware Eddystone Borough 610-322-2119 John Lyman jlyman@eddystoneboro.org 1300 E. 12th Street, Eddystone, PA 19022
Delaware Lower Chichester Township 610-485-1472 Michelle Fanelli mfanelli50@gmail.com 1410 Market Street PO Box 1255, Linwood, PA 19061
Delaware Marple Township Territory 7S 610-356-4040 610-356-8751 Joseph Romano jromano@marpletwp.com Springfield & Sprowl Rds., Broomall, PA 19008
Delaware Middletown Township 610-565-2700 Lori Devlin ldevlin5049@gmail.com 27 N. Pennell Rd. PO Box 157, Lima, PA 19037
Delaware Ridley Park Borough 610-532-2100 Matt Verdi healthman1210@gmail.com 105 E. Ward Street, Ridley Park, PA 19078
Delaware Ridley Township Territory 7S X 610-534-4800 610-534-2545 Dan Diedrich ddiedrich@ridleytwp.org 100 E. MacDade Blvd., Folsom, PA 19033
Delaware Springfield Township** Territory 7S 610-544-1300 x 132 610-633-0848 610-544-3012 Sue Warner swarner@springfielddelco.org 50 Powell Rd., Springfield, PA 19064
Delaware Thornbury Township 610-636-5143 Dan Diedrich ddiedrich@ridleytwp.org 6 Township Drive, Cheyney, PA 19319
Delaware Tinicum Township Territory 7S X 610-521-3530  610-521-3392 Cindy Joseph cindygjoseph137@gmail.com 97 Wanamaker Ave., Essington, PA 19029

Delaware Upper Chichester Twp Territory 7S 610-485-5881 610-485-8643 Carl Spangler, Michelle Fanelli mfanelli50@gmail.com
8500 Furey Rd, Upper Chichester, PA  19061 
(PO Box 2187, Boothwyn, 19061)
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Elk Johnsonburg Borough Territory 1 X 814-965-5682 814-335-6855 814-772-5167 Jennifer Challingsworth jenchalla@yahoo.com 100 Main Street, Johnsonburg, PA 15845

Erie Erie County Territory 1 814-451-6700 Breanna Adams, Jesse Stiles
Badams@eriecountypa.gov
jstiles@eriecountypa.gov 606 W. 2nd Street, Erie, PA 16507

Fayette Connellsville Borough Territory 4S X 724-628-2020 724-628-3060 Tom Currey tomcurrey@yahoo.com 110 N. Arch Street, Connellsville, PA 15425
Fayette Ohiopyle Borough Territory 4S X 724-329-1662 724-329-4981 Tom Currey tomcurrey@yahoo.com PO Box 83, Ohiopyle, PA 15470
Fayette Uniontown City Territory 4S X 724-430-2900 724-880-4921 724-430-3938 Sue Shearer dsrrshe@atlanticbb.net 20 N. Gallatin Ave., Uniontown, PA 15401
Forest None Territory 1
Franklin Chambersburg Borough Territory 6W X 717-264-5151 717-264-0224 Gregory Vink gvink@chambersburgpa.gov 100 S. Second Street, Chambersburg, PA 17201
Fulton None Territory 5
Greene None Territory 4S
Huntingdon None Territory 5     
Indiana None Territory 4N

Jefferson Brockway Borough Territory 1 X 814-268-6565 814-265-1300
James Devlin, MD
Jennifer Challingsworth jenchalla@yahoo.com 501 Main Street, Brockway, PA 15824

Jefferson Snyder Township Territory 1 X 814-265-1819 814-849-9623 814-265-1819 Jennifer Challingsworth jenchalla@yahoo.com PO Box 39, Brockway, PA  15824
Juniata None Territory 5
Lackawanna Dunmore Borough Territory 3 X 570-343-7611 570-343-8107 ?? ameinolf@hotmail.com 400 S. Blakely Street, Dunmore, PA 18512
Lackawanna Scranton City Territory 3 X 570-348-4193 570-348-4207 Sarah Namiotka snamiotka@scrantonpa.gov 340 N. Washington Ave., Scranton, PA 18503
Lackawanna Vandling Borough Territory 3 570-785-5070 570-785-3859 Joe Lavin - No Food Facilities 449 Hillside Street, Vandling, PA 18421
Lancaster Lancaster City Territory 6E X 717-291-4701 717-291-4722 Kim Wissler kwissler@cityoflancasterpa.com 120 N. Duke Street, Lancaster, PA 17603
Lawrence Ellwood City Borough Territory 4N X 724-758-7777 724-674-0452 724-758-3044 Dave Custozzo dcustozzo@gmail.com 525 Lawrence Ave., Ellwood City, PA 16117
Lawrence Union Township Territory 4N X 724-658-7921 724-658-9075 Patrick McGuire health@unionsupervisors.com 1910 Municipal Dr., New Castle, PA 16101
Lebanon Lebanon City Territory 6E X 717-639-2800 ext 204 717-708-8271 (cell) 717-228-4450 (Jeffrey Yocum, DO), Glenn Yanos gyanos@lebanonpa.org 735 Cumberland Street, Lebanon, PA 17042
Lebanon West Lebanon Township Territory 6E X 717-274-1598 John Brenner westlebtwp@comcast.net 322 N. 22nd Street, Lebanon, PA  17046 (District 6)
Lehigh Allentown City** Territory 7N X 610-437-7599 610-437-7759 610-439-5946 Garry Ritter, Stevie Wolst stevie.wolst@allentownpa.gov 410 City Hall, 435 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18101
Lehigh Bethlehem City Territory 7N X 610-865-7083 Beth Somishka bsomishka@bethlehem-pa.gov 10 E Church St, Bethlehem, PA 18018
Lehigh Catasauqua Borough Territory 7N X 610-264-0571 610-264-8228 David Hay sayhay@ptd.net 118 Bridge Street, Catasauqua, PA 18032
Lehigh Coplay Borough Territory 7N X 610-262-6088 610-442-2784 cell 610-262-4591 Joseph Gill jgill@easton-pa.gov 98 S. Fourth Street, Coplay, PA 18037
Lehigh Emmaus Borough Territory 7N X 610-965-9292 610-966-9026 610-965-0705 Garry Ritter healthinspector@borough.emmaus.pa.us 28 S. Fourth Street, Emmaus, PA 18049
Lehigh Fountain Hill Borough Territory 7N X 610-867-0301 610-867-7153 David Hay sayhay@ptd.net 941 Long Street, Fountain Hill, PA 18015
Lehigh Slatington Borough Territory 7N 610-767-2131 610-767-7155 David Hay sayhay@ptd.net 125 S. Walnut Street, Slatington, PA 18080
Luzerne Hanover Township Territory 3 X 570-905-5150 570-825-1247 570-825-1242 Michael Galaida mgalaida@ptd.net 1267 Sans Souci Pkwy, Hanover Township, PA 18706
Luzerne Larksville Borough Territory 3 570-714-9846 570-991-1509 570-714-9850 Rachel Wydra jewelp777@msn.com 211 E. State Street, Larksville, PA 18704
Luzerne Nanticoke City Territory 3 X 570-735-2800 570-655-9247 570-735-7812 Michael Galaida mgalaida@ptd.net 15 E. Ridge Street, Nanticoke, PA 18634
Luzerne Plymouth Borough Territory 3 X 570-779-1011 570-814-4052 570-779-2418 Gerome Bodesta plymouthborough@comcast.net 162 W. Shawnee Ave. PO Box 246, Plymouth, PA 18657
Luzerne Sugar Notch Borough Territory 3 X 570-822-1618 570-822-9282 570-822-6293 Michael Galaida mgalaida@ptd.net 835 Woodland Rd., Sugar Notch, PA 18706
Luzerne Wilkes Barre City** Territory 3 X 570-208-4268/9 570-208-4101 Henry Radulski hradulski@wilkes-barre.pa.us 40 E. Market Street, Wilkes Barre, PA 18711

Lycoming Williamsport City** Territory 2 X 570-327-7519
570-327-7517
570-279-3307 570-327-4755 Gary Knarr zoning@cityofwilliamsport.org 1500 West 3rd Street, Williamsport, PA 17701

McKean Bradford City Territory 1 X 814-362-3884 814-368-3141 814-368-3335 Chris Salerno csalerno@bradfordcityfire.com 24 Kennedy Street, Bradford, PA 16701

McKean Kane Borough Territory 1 814-837-9240
814-837-8040, 814-598-
0991 814-837-6609 Dale McLaughin, Audrey Mclaughin kanehealth1@gmail.com 112 Bayard Street, PO Box 79, Kane, PA 16735

Mercer Farrell City Territory 1 724-983-2700 724-983-2718 724-983-2719 Mark Yerskey m.yerskey@cityoffarrell.com 500 Roemer Blvd., Farrell, PA 16121
Mercer Hermitage City Territory 1 X 724-981-0800 724-981-2008 Russell Penn rpenn@hermitage.net 800 N. Hermitage Road, Hermitage, PA 16148
Mercer Sharon City Territory 1 724-983-3215 724-983-3220 724-983-1961 June Gulla jegulla@yahoo.com 155 W. Connelly Blvd., Sharon, PA 16146
Mercer Sharpsville Borough Territory 1 724-962-7896 724-962-7395 June Gulla jegulla@yahoo.com 1 S. Walnut Street, Sharpsville, PA 16150
Mifflin None Territory 5
Monroe Stroudsburg Borough Territory 7N X 570-421-5444 570-350-4243 570-421-2690 Tom Detweiler tdetweiler@stroudsburgboro.com 700 Sarah Street, Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Monroe East Stroudsburg Borough Territory 7N X 570-421-8300 570-350-4243 570-421-5575 Tom Detweiler tom.detweiler@eaststroudsburgboro.org 24 Analomink Street PO Box 303, East Stroudsburg, PA 18301
Montgomery Montgomery County, Norristown Office Territory 7S 610-278-5117 610-278-5167 Pam Lawn, Director pam.lawn@montgomerycountypa.gov PO Box 311, 1430 DeKalb Street, Norristown, PA 19404-0311
Montgomery Montgomery County, Pottstown Office Territory 7S 610-970-5040 Joe Coyle, Supervisor joseph.coyle@montgomerycountypa.gov 364 King Street, Pottstown, PA 19464
Montgomery Montgomery County, Willow Grove Office Territory 7S 215-784-5505 Andrea Sipple, Supervisor andrea.sipple@montgomerycountypa.gov 102 York Road, Suite 401, Willow Grove, PA 19090
Northampton Easton City Territory 7N X 610-250-6729 610-250-6607 Joseph Gill jgill@easton-pa.gov 123 S. Third Street, Easton, PA 18042
Northampton North Catasauqua Boro Territory 7N X 610-264-1504 610-264-4724 610-264-0158 Constance Molchany ncboro@rcn.com 1066 Fourth Street, North Catasauqua, PA 18032
Northampton Northampton Borough Territory 7N X 610-262-2576 610-573-3055 (cell) 610-261-0505 Theodore Veresink tveresink@gmail.com 1401 Laubach Avenue, Northampton, PA 18067
Northampton Portland Borough Territory 7N X 610-381-4057 610-897-0559 Anita Einolf ameinolf@hotmail.com 206 Division Street (PO Box 476) Portland, PA 18351
Northampton West Easton Borough Territory 7N X 610-252-6651 610-573-3055 (cell) 610-252-6993 Theodore Veresink tveresink@gmail.com 237 Seventh Street, West Easton, PA 18042
Northampton Wilson Borough Territory 7N X 610-258-6142 610-573-3055 (cell) 610-258-6639 Theodore Veresink tveresink@gmail.com 2040 Hay Terrace, Easton, PA 18042
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Northumberland Sunbury City Territory 2 X 570-286-4207 570-713-4385 570-286-3090 Jackie Hart, NEIC jackie@neic.us 225 Market Street, Sunbury, PA 17801
Perry None Territory 6C
Philadelphia Philadelphia County** Territory 7S 215-685-7495 Dawn Kiesewetter, Acting Director dawn.kiesewetter@phila.gov 321 University Ave, 2nd Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19104
Pike None Territory 3
Potter None Territory 2
Schuylkill Ashland Borough Territory 7N 570-875-2411 570-874-4058 570-875-3727 Barb Lyden ashlandhealth@yahoo.com 501 Chestnut Street, Ashland, PA 17921
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Schuylkill Coaldale Borough Territory 7N 570-645-6310 570-645-2253 570-645-6646 Mark Richards coaldaleboro@ptd.net 221 Third St, PO Box 116, Coaldale, PA 18218
Schuylkill Frackville Borough Territory 7N X 570-874-3860 570-573-7195 570-874-3077 Nick Hazlett nickbh@hazlettmunicipalserv.com 42 South Center Street, Frackville, PA 17931
Schuylkill Frailey Township Territory 7N Lewis Moyer lmoyer804@gmail.com 23 Maryland St., Donaldson, PA 17981
Schuylkill Mahanoy City Borough Territory 7N 570-773-2150 570-773-3320 570-773-0604 Bill Killian mccode@ptd.net 239 E. Pine Street PO Box 6, Mahanoy City, PA 17948
Schuylkill Minersville Borough Territory 7N X 570-544-2149 570-544-6578 Kyle Crouse minersvillepd45@yahoo.com 2 E. Sunbury Street, Minersville, PA 17954
Schuylkill Pine Grove Borough Territory 7N X 570-345-3555 570-345-0445 Lewis Moyer lmoyer804@gmail.com One Snyder Ave., Pine Grove, PA 17963
Schuylkill Pine Grove Township Territory 7N X   Lewis Moyer - No Food Facilities lmoyer804@gmail.com  
Schuylkill Pottsville City Territory 7N X 570-622-1234 570-628-7122 Andrew VanArsdale avanarsdale@pottsvillepa.gov 410 N Center St, Pottsville, PA 17901
Schuylkill Schuylkill Haven Borough** Territory 7N X 570-385-2841 570-365-1784 Cecil McKee cmckee418@comcast.net 333 Center Ave., Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972
Schuylkill Shenandoah Borough Territory 7N 570-462-1918 570-462-2772 Mark Pronio codeshenboro@ptd.net 15 W. Washington Street, Shenandoah, PA 17976
Schuylkill Tamaqua Borough Territory 7N X 570-668-3444 570-668-0300 570-668-5818 James Connely tamaquacode2@ptd.net 320 E. Broad Street, Tamaqua, PA 18252
Schuylkill Tremont Borough Territory 7N X 570-695-2199 570-695-2232 Lewis Moyer lmoyer804@gmail.com PO Box 55, Tremont, PA  17981
Snyder None Territory 2
Somerset None Territory 5
Sullivan None Territory 3
Susquehanna None Territory 3
Tioga None Territory 2
Union None Territory 2
Venango Franklin City Territory 1 X 814-437-1922 ext 1128 814-437-1430 Charles Gibbons cgibbons@franklinpa.gov 430 13th Street, Franklin, PA 16323
Warren Warren City Territory 1 X 814-723-6300 814-723-3242 Jennifer Challingsworth jenchalla@yahoo.com 318 W. Third Ave., Warren, PA 16365

Washington Monongahela City Territory 4S X 724-258-4750 724-258-5500 724-258-8785 Jamie Kray
obrien@cityofmonongahela-pa.gov
nursejamie@comcast.net 449 W. Main Street, Monongahela, PA 15063

Wayne None Territory 3
Westmoreland Arnold City Territory 4N X 724-337-4441 724-285-1337 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 1829 Fifth Ave., Arnold, PA 15068
Westmoreland Jeannette City Territory 4N X 724-527-4000 xt 20 Bill Whetzel bwhetzel@cityofjnt.com 110 S. Second St, Jeannette, PA 15644
Westmoreland Lower Burrell City Territory 4N X 724-335-9875 724-285-1337 724-838-4350 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 2800 Bethel Street, Lower Burrell, PA 15068
Westmoreland Monessen City Territory 4N X 724-684-9000 724-684-5011 724-335-9881 Marvin Davis mdavis@cityofmonessen.com 575 Donner Ave., Monessen, PA 15062
Westmoreland New Alexandria Borough Territory 4N X 724-668-7671 724-285-1337 724-684-4006 William Hoffer billhoffer88@gmail.com RD 3 Box 543, New Alexandria, PA 15670
Westmoreland New Kensington City Territory 4N X 724-337-4523 724-285-1337 724-668-7971 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 301 Eleventh Street, New Kensington, PA 15068
Westmoreland Trafford Borough Territory 4N X 412-373-0969 412-372-7652 724-337-6911 William Hoffer billhoffer88@gmail.com Fourth & Duquesne Ave. PO Box 196, Trafford, PA 15085
Westmoreland West Leechburg Borough Territory 4N X 724-842-2653 724-285-1337 412-372-7654 Patrick McGuire 3cityhealth@gmail.com 1015 Plazak Street, West Leechburg, PA 15656
Wyoming None Territory 3

York York City Territory 6W X 717-849-2301 717-849-2341 717-849-2345
Barbara Kovas, Director
Steve Buffington sbuffington@yorkcity.org 50 W. King Street PO Box 509, York, PA 17405

**Municipality does not permit Limited Food 
Establishment in private residences. 77
COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ACT 315 CITY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
LOCAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT
*If no county, city or local health department is 
listed, jurisdictions falls under the PA Department 
of Agriculture 

TOTAL  101 Local, 7 county, 4 Act 315 city
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